NAVIT Students - SP 2011
High School

ALCHESAY HIGH SCHOOL
BLUE RIDGE HIGH SCHOOL
HOLBROOK HIGH SCHOOL
HOME SCHOOL

JOSEPH CITY JR/SR HIGH SCHOOL
MOGOLLON HIGH SCHOOL
ROUND VALLEY HIGH SCHOOL
SHOW LOW HIGH SCHOOL
SNOWFLAKE HIGH SCHOOL
ST JOHNS HIGH SCHOOL

WINSLOW HIGH SCHOOL

TOTALS:

Enrolled

28

37

11

38

39

57

33

34

293

Total CrHrs

23.50

369.50

422.50

112.00

55.00

145.00

476.50

512.50

768.00

446.50

353.50

3711.50

FTSE

1.57

24.63

28.17

7.47

3.67

9.67

31.77

34.17

51.20

29.77

23.57

247.43



