NAVIT Students - SP 2011

High School	Enrolled	Total CrHrs	FTSE
ALCHESAY HIGH SCHOOL	3	23.50	1.57
BLUE RIDGE HIGH SCHOOL	28	369.50	24.63
HOLBROOK HIGH SCHOOL	37	422.50	28.17
HOME SCHOOL	7	112.00	7.47
JOSEPH CITY JR/SR HIGH SCHOOL	4	55.00	3.67
MOGOLLON HIGH SCHOOL	11	145.00	9.67
ROUND VALLEY HIGH SCHOOL	38	476.50	31.77
SHOW LOW HIGH SCHOOL	39	512.50	34.17
SNOWFLAKE HIGH SCHOOL	57	768.00	51.20
ST JOHNS HIGH SCHOOL	33	446.50	29.77
WINSLOW HIGH SCHOOL	34	353.50	23.57
TOTALS:	293	3711.50	247.43